Overall Results
\J((—v By Class
m Road to the Westerns day 2

SL__ A
Official
Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty Time

i Ll Alexis Vail I 068 0 152608

2 Ll Samantha Ostrovsky 84.859 0 84.859

3 i Gloria Barton 78.754 i5 93.754

1 L2 Katryna Eastwood 69.524 0 69.524

2 L2 Tina Baldocchi 71.416 0 71.416

3 L2 Ronda Blauvelt 78 157 0 T3 159

4 L2 Sherrie Mincks 78.617 0 78.617

kL L3 Molly Anderson 59.828 0 59.828

Z L3 Kristen Daulton 60.790 0 60.790

3 L3 Paige Mcginnis 67.935 0 67.935

4 L3 Elise Wilson 63.134 5 68.134

5 L3 Von Brady 63.240 5 68.240

r' i T4 Deanna Poppenberger 58.852 0 58.852

L4 Renee Robichaud 57.854 5 62.854

3 14 Kathleen Callander 58.455 15 18, 455
il L5 Kimberly Larsen 5T .822 0 575020 I
s M1 Chad Reinhart T8 6T 5 83.167 1
r 1 M3 Scott Poppenberger 63.743 0 63.743 |

M3 Paul Ambrose 58.991 10 68.991

3 M3 Regan Anderson 58.239 15 13.239
1 M4 Joel Ostrovsky 64.908 20 84.908 1
1 M6 Zane Chunn 56.290 20 G200 J
SL1 B Sears 122 .8922 0 L2097 2 l

SL1 Patti Devenpeck 104.755 25 1298.755

3 SL1 Becky Caudle 123.344 15 138.344
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it SLZ Anita Gregory 80.058 5 85.058
2 SL2 Peggy Ahern 91.766 0 91.766
7 SL.3 Leslie Ivanchan 64.808 5 69.808
2 513 Susan Anderson T 757 0 71.757
3 S1L3 Lorie Avery 75 632 0 75.632
i SL4 Sharon Little S 220 1.0 68 271
2 SL4 Lily Rodgers 70.887 0 70.887
3 SL4 Denise Darr 70.599 20 90.599
4 SL4 Hallie Mcfadden 66.454 2.5 91.454
il SM1 Jim Pinson 70.843 0 70.843
2 SM1 David Johnson 81.377 15 96.377
i SM2 Bryan Barton 65377 10 AT R
2 SM2 David Anderson 74.321 5 79.321
3 SM2 Don Donka 71.385 10 81.385

SM3 Frank Sears 70.454 0 70.454

SM3 Mike Eastwood 66.393 15 81.393
1 SM4 Don Maggiore 620087 0 62 52
2 SM4 Ed Avery T0:453 0 10453
1 SM5 Scott Little 60.224 5 65.224
2 SM5 Chuck Martino 61.876 5 66.876
3 SM5 Tom Lattimore 64.786 10 74.786
i SM6 Jim Rodgers 61.618 5 66.618
1 WRL Keeley Callander 64.863 10 74.863
2 WRL Claire Poppenberger 82.793 0 82.793
1 WRO Mitchell Ostrovsky 128026 0 128.026
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Overall Results

Road to the Westerns day 2

Thru Stage - 3
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Official
Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty Time

L5 Kimberly Larsen 57.322 0 57.322
L4 Deanna Poppenberger 58.852 0 58.852
L3 Melly Anderson 59.828 0 59.828
L3 Kristen Daulton 60.790 0 60.790
SM4 Den Maggiore 62,132 0 62.132
L4 Renee Robichaud 57.854 5 62.854
M3 Scott Poppenberger 63.743 0 63.743
SM5 Scott Little 60.224 5 65.224
SMe Jim Rodgers 61.618 5 66.618
SM5 Chuck Martino 61.876 5 66.876
L3 Paige McGinnis 67.935 0 67.935
L3 Elise Wilson 63.134 5 68.134
SL4 Sharon Little 58.221 10 68.221
L3 Von Brady 63.240 5 68.240
M3 Paul Ambrose 58.991 10 68.991
L2 Katryna Eastwood 69.524 0 69.524
51,3 Leslie Ivanchan 64.808 5 69.808
SM4 Ed Avery 70.453 0 70.453
SM3 Frank Sears 70.454 0 70.454
sSM1 Jim Pinson 70.843 0 70.843
SL4 Lily Rodgers 70.887 0 70.887
Ll Alexis Vail 71.268 0 71.268
L2 Tina Baldocchi 71.416 0 71.416
SL3 Susan Anderson T1.757 0 71.757
L2 Ronda Blauvelt 73:157 0 73.157
M3 Regan Anderson 58.239 15 73.239
L4 Kathleen Callander 58.455 15 73.455
SM5 Tom Lattimore 64.786 10 74.786
SM2 Bryan Barton 65.3717 10 75.377
SL3 Lorie Avery 75.632 0 75.632
M6 Zane Chunn 56.290 20 76.290
L2 Sherrie Mincks 78.617 0 78.617
SM2 David Anderson 14,321 5 79.321
SM2 Don Donka 71.385 10 81.385
SM3 Mike Eastwood 66.393 15 81.393
M1 Chad Reinhart 78.167 5 83.167
L1 Samantha Ostrovsky 84.859 0 84.859
M4 Joel Ostrovsky 64.908 20 84.908
SL2  Anita Gregory 80.058 5 85.058
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

SL4
SL4
SL2
L1
SM1
SL1
SL1
SL1
WRL
WRL
WRO

Denise Darr

Hallie McFadden
Peggy Ahern

Gloria Barton
David Johnson

BJ Sears

Patti Devenpeck
Becky Caudle
Keeley Callander
Claire Poppenberger
Mitchell Ostrovsky
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15
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25
15
10

90.599
91.454
91.766
93.754
96.377
122.922
129.755
138.344
74.863
82.793
128.026
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